
MMO 2023/24 Calendar Dates


Tues., Sept. 5	 	 	 	 Open House, 4:30-6:30 pm


Wed. & Thurs., Sept. 6-7	 	 First Days of MMO


Mon., Oct. 9	                           	 MMO closed - FMSD Teacher Workday


Wed.-Thurs. Nov. 22-23	 	 MMO closed - Thanksgiving 


Wed.,Dec. 20- Thurs.,Jan.4          	 MMO closed - Christmas holiday


Mon.-Tues., Jan. 8-9	 	 	 MMO closed - MMO Teacher Workdays


Wed. & Thurs., Jan.10-11             	 First Days for 2nd semester


Mon., Jan. 15	               	 	 MMO closed - Martin Luther King Holiday


Mon., Feb. 19                            	 MMO closed - Presidents Day


Mon.-Thurs., April 1-4	 	 	 MMO closed - FMSD Spring Break


Wed., May 22	 	 	 	 Last Day of MMO & PK Graduation


Thurs., May 23	 	 	 	 Popsicle party at the park for all classes


Please note that we will return one week later in January than is typical, due to 

the scheduling of FMSD Christmas break.  We have added days in both 

December and May to compensate for the reduced number of days in January.


*Schedule is subject to change, if any changes are made to the Fort Mill School 

District Calendar.  We follow all weather delays/cancellations made by the school 

district.  MMO does not meet on scheduled 1/2 days for the FMSD.


